Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
The Retro�t LED Cover Kit C is used to convert �uorescent T8 industrial strip �xtures to LED which results in substantial energy savings and improved
lighting. The Retro�t LED Cover Kit can easily produce ideal IES recommended light levels with minimal energy consumption. Accendo retro�t kits will
continue to provide consistent �xture performance and repeat annual energy savings for many years to come.
Ordering Example: ALRCKC-4-02-32-C-ADJ-425-RS-XLS
FIVE YEAR
WARRANTY
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
• •
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
WARRANTY
• Backed by Accendo’s 5-year limited warranty.
Driver/ballast covers are precision formed 22 gauge
steel, 4.25” or 5.00” wide, painted white. 8 ft. kit
includes a one piece 8 ft. long driver/ballast cover.
Lampholders mount directly to driver/ballast covers.
Kit includes: driver/ballast cover, optional lampholders,
tek screws, and quarter turn fasteners.
22 gauge steel painted white.
Precision formed to fit over the existing strip channel.
Tek screws and ballast mounting hardware included.
Choice of shunted or unshunted lampholders. If
pre-wired assembly kit is ordered separately, lamp
holders will be included in the wiring.
Lampholders are high profile snap-in rotating
camlock design.
LED tubes not included (sold separately).
Considerable reduction in energy costs as compared to
open strip fluorescent fixtures.
Significant reduction in maintenance costs and easily
cleaned.
Streamlined packaging for easy job site management
and easy installation in the field.
Retrofit existing strip channels from HO or slimline to
F32 T8 or F54 T5HO.
Adjustable raceways (4.25”/5.00”).
Heavy duty steel construction.
Custom configurations and widths available.
Suitable for retail, manufacturing or warehousing.
Relamping 4’ or 8’ fluorescent strip fixtures to one, two
or four T8 LED tubes, most common in industrial or
commercial spaces.
Size Series
ALRCKC XLS
SeriesNo. LAMPS LAMP TYPE CHANNEL WIDTH
4   4 ft.
8   8 ft.
01   1 T8 Lamp
02   2 T8 Lamps
03   3 T8 Lamps
04   4 T8 Lamps
32
54
F32 T8
F54 T5HO
OPTICS
C ADJDesign C RS Unshunted
Lampholder
BRACKET TYPE
Adjustable
4.25” or 5.00”
425
500
4.25”
5.00”
Features
Computer designed for optimal performance
Provides uniform light distribution
Minimizes lens streaking
Tool-free re�ector installation and removal
Fits most prismatic tro�ers
Highlights
accendolighting.com
AL XLS-Series
 Linear Retro�t Kit
Type C
Additional:
DIMENSIONS
Lamps not included
Existing Channel
Lamps not included
Existing Channel
4'
8'
End View